Formal Written Price Quotations are invited for:

BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY

ADVERT NO. 49

QUOTATION NO. DESCRIPTION CIDB LOCAL BRIEFING TECHNICAL ENQUIRIES ADVERT DATE CLOSING DATE
Grading | CONTENT
RFQ/SCM/2022-23/260 | HIRE OF 2.5 TON N/A N/A N/A Name: Leroy Augustine/ 24 FEBRUARY 2023 | 03 MARCH 2023
DIESEL FORKLIFT Mercy Fraser
FOR A PERIOD OF Tel: 043 705 9103/ 043 705
12 MONTHS FOR 9118
SUPPLY CHAIN Email:
MANAGEMENT, leroya@buffalocity.gov.za
CHISELHURST,
EAST LONDON mercyf@buffalocity.gov.za
RFQ/DFS/2022-23/261 | APPOINTMENT OF N/A N/A N/A Name: Candice Bahlman 24 FEBRUARY 2023 | 03 MARCH 2023
AN EXTERNAL Tel: 043 705
FACILITATOR TO Email:
CONDUCT THE LusandaM@buffalocity.gov.
STRATEGIC za
SESSION TO BCMM
FINANCE
DIRECTORATE.
RFQ/ICT/2022-23/262 LICENSES FOR A N/A N/A N/A Name: Tembela Siswana 24 FEBRUARY 2023 | 03 MARCH 2023
MIGRATION TOOL Tel: 043-705 370
FROM PROVENTEQ, Email:
TO MIGRATE DATA tembelas@buffalocity.gov.za
FROM
DOCUMENTUM TO
SHAREPOINT
EDMSs FOR THE
PERIOD OF SIX (6)
MONTHS.
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RFQ/DCOMS/2022- THE N/A N/A N/A Name: Mzolisi Dlova 24 FEBRUARY 2023 | 03 MARCH 2023
23/263 COMMISIONING, Tel: 072 164 3773
SUPPLY AND Email:
DELIVERY OF (1) mdlova@buffalocity.gov.za
RIDE ON MOWER
(MIDLAND)
PROVISION OF N/A N/A N/A Name: Noluvuyo Matomela 24 FEBRUARY 2023 | 03 MARCH 2023
RFQ/DSW/2022-23/264 | SECURITY Tel: 043 705 6914/25
SERVICES FOR A Email:
PERIOD OF 60 noluvuyom@buffalocity.gov.
DAYS TO BCMM, EL za
WASTE DISPOSAL
SITE/ROUNDHILL-
BERLIN
RFQ/DSW/2022-23/265 | PROVISION OF N/A N/A N/A Name: Noluvuyo Matomela 24 FEBRUARY 2023 | 03 MARCH 2023
SECURITY Tel: 043 705 6914/25
SERVICES FOR A Email:
PERIOD OF 120 noluvuyom@buffalocity.gov.
DAYS TO BCMM, za
KING WILLIAMS
TOWN LANDFILL
SITE
RFQ/DHR/2022-23/266 | Maintain AC motors, | N/A N/A N/A Name: Masibulele Mgikela 24 FEBRUARY 2023 | 03 MARCH 2023
Air conditioning, Tel: 043 705 3284
Refrigeration and Email:
Ventilation masibulelem@buffalocity.go
Installation NQF v.za
level 3& 4
RFQ/DCS/2022-23/267 | PROVISION OF N/A N/A N/A Name: Allen Zealand 24 FEBRUARY 2023 | 03 MARCH 2023
SECURITY Tel: (043) 705 3518
SERVICES AT Email:

BONZA BAY BEACH
FOR A PERIOD OF
120 DAYS

AllenZ@buffalocity.gov.za

RFQ Documents are obtainable via Website and electronic copies of the above mentioned quotations will be available from 24 FEBRUARY 2023, and Request by sending email
to:yoliswam@buffalocity.gov.za; sibongiles@buffalocity.gov.za; Sikelelwam@buffalocity.gov.za; abrinad@buffalocity.gov.za; AND on the Municipality’s website:

www.buffalocitymetro.gov.za.
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AN ORIGINAL COPY OF THE QUOTATION MUST BE SUBMITTED AND MUST INCLUDE ALL INFORMATION AS REQUESTED IN THE QUOTATION DOCUMENT.
ANY QUOTATIONS RECEIVED AFTER 12:00PM ON THE CLOSING DATE AS STIPULATED ABOVE, WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.

CITY MANAGER

C/O GENERAL MANAGER: SCM
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